Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 030-0196-501
LABEL TITLE: BEEF SUMMER SAUSAGE
INGREDIENTS BEEF, SALT, DEXTROSE, SPICES, LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE, SODIUM

ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE.

SERVING SIZE

TOTAL CALORIES
TOTAL FAT GRAMS

SATURATED FAT GRAMS

TRANS FAT

CHOLESTEROL MG

SODIUM MG

TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE GRAMS

DIETARY FIBER GRAMS

SUGAR GRAMS

SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS

PROTEIN GRAMS

VITAMIN A %

VITAMIN C %

CALCIUM %

IRON %

2 0Z (56G)

170

17

45

670

SERVINGS PER CONTAINER

FAT CALORIES
TOTAL FAT %

SATURATED FAT %

CHOLESTEROL %

SODIUM %

TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE %

DIETARY FIBER %

VARIED

130

26

25

15

28



Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 030-0010-505
LABEL TITLE: BEERWURST SUMMER SAUSAGE
INGREDIENTS:

IMGREDIENTS: Beef, Pork, 5alt, Dextrose,
Spices, Onion, Sodium Erythorbate, Lactic
Acid Starter Culture, Garlic Powder,
Sodium Nitrite.

Allergens: None

SERVING SIZE 1PC (42G) SERVINGS PER CONTAINER
TOTAL CALORIES 140 FAT CALORIES
TOTAL FAT GRAMS 13 TOTAL FAT %
SATURATED FAT GRAMS 4 SATURATED FAT %
TRANS FAT 0

CHOLESTEROL MG 35 CHOLESTEROL %
SODIUM MG 580 SODIUM %
DIETARY FIBER GRAMS 0 DIETARY FIBER %
SUGAR GRAMS 0

SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS 0

PROTEIN GRAMS 8

VITAMIN A % 0

VITAMIN C % 0

CALCIUM % 0

IRON % 4

VARIED

110

20

20

12

24



Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 060-0060-900

LABEL TITLE: MONTEREY JACK/BRICK CHEESE

INGREDIENTS CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES. CONTAINS MILK.
SERVING SIZE 10z (28G) SERVINGS PER CONTAINER

TOTAL CALORIES

TOTAL FAT GRAMS

SATURATED FAT GRAMS

TRANS FAT

CHOLESTEROL MG

SODIUM MG

DIETARY FIBER GRAMS

SUGAR GRAMS

SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS

PROTEIN GRAMS

VITAMIN A %

VITAMIN C %

CALCIUM %

IRON %

110

25

190

20

FAT CALORIES
TOTAL FAT %

SATURATED FAT %

CHOLESTEROL %

SODIUM %

DIETARY FIBER %

VARIED

80

13

28



Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 060-0010-900

LABEL TITLE: CHEDDAR CHEESE

INGREDIENTS CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO COLOR. CONTAINS MILK.
SERVING SIZE 10z (28G) SERVINGS PER CONTAINER VARIED

TOTAL CALORIES

TOTAL FAT GRAMS

SATURATED FAT GRAMS

TRANS FAT

CHOLESTEROL MG

SODIUM MG

DIETARY FIBER GRAMS

SUGAR GRAMS

SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS

PROTEIN GRAMS

VITAMIN A %

VITAMIN C %

CALCIUM %

IRON %

120

10

30

180

20

FAT CALORIES
TOTAL FAT %

SATURATED FAT %

CHOLESTEROL %

SODIUM %

DIETARY FIBER %

90

15

28

10



Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 033-0866-901
LABEL TITLE: CHOCOLATE FLAVORED BALLS
INGREDIENTS SUGAR, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL &/OR PALM OIL, WHEY, COCOA PROCESSED

WITH ALKALLI, MILK, LACTOSE, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLIN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.
CONTAINS MILK, SOY. SHARES EQUIPMENT WITH WHEAT, PEANUT, ALMOND.

SERVING SIZE

TOTAL CALORIES
TOTAL FAT GRAMS

SATURATED FAT GRAMS

TRANS FAT

CHOLESTEROL MG

SODIUM MG

TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE GRAMS

DIETARY FIBER GRAMS

SUGAR GRAMS

SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS

PROTEIN GRAMS

VITAMIN A %

VITAMIN C %

CALCIUM %

IRON %

8 PCS (39G)

210

<1

25

SERVINGS PER CONTAINER VARIED
FAT CALORIES 100
TOTAL FAT % 18
SATURATED FAT % 50
CHOLESTEROL % 0
SODIUM % 1
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE % 9
DIETARY FIBER % 3



Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 060-0050-900

LABEL TITLE: COLBY CHEESE

INGREDIENTS CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO (COLOR). CONTAINS MILK.
SERVING SIZE 10z (28G) SERVINGS PER CONTAINER VARIED

TOTAL CALORIES

TOTAL FAT GRAMS

SATURATED FAT GRAMS

TRANS FAT

CHOLESTEROL MG

SODIUM MG

DIETARY FIBER GRAMS

SUGAR GRAMS

SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS

PROTEIN GRAMS

VITAMIN A %

VITAMIN C %

CALCIUM %

IRON %

110

30

170

20

FAT CALORIES
TOTAL FAT %

SATURATED FAT %

CHOLESTEROL %

SODIUM %

DIETARY FIBER %

80

14

30

10



Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 060-0080-900

LABEL TITLE: EDAM CHEESE

INGREDIENTS PASTEURIZED PART-SKIM MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO. CONTAINS
MILK.

SERVING SIZE 10Z (28G) SERVINGS PER CONTAINER VARIED

TOTAL CALORIES 100 FAT CALORIES 70

TOTAL FAT GRAMS 8 TOTAL FAT % 12

SATURATED FAT GRAMS 6 SATURATED FAT % 30

TRANS FAT 0

CHOLESTEROL MG 25 CHOLESTEROL % 8

SODIUM MG 220 SODIUM % 9

TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE GRAMS 1 TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE % 0

DIETARY FIBER GRAMS 0 DIETARY FIBER % 0

SUGAR GRAMS

SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS

PROTEIN GRAMS

VITAMIN A %

VITAMIN C %

CALCIUM %

IRON %

20



Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 030-0010-501

LABEL TITLE: GARLIC SUMMER SAUSAGE
INGREDIENTS: Beef, Pork, Salt, Dextrose,
Spices, Contains Less Than 2%: Garlic,
Sodium Erythorbate, Lactic Acid Starter
Culture, Sodium Nitrite.

Allergens: None

SERVING SIZE 1PC (42G) SERVINGS PER CONTAINER
TOTAL CALORIES 140 FAT CALORIES
TOTAL FAT GRAMS 14 TOTAL FAT %
SATURATED FAT GRAMS 4 SATURATED FAT %
TRANS FAT 0

CHOLESTEROL MG 35 CHOLESTEROL %
SODIUM MG 530 SODIUM %
DIETARY FIBER GRAMS 0 DIETARY FIBER %
SUGAR GRAMS 0

SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS 0

PROTEIN GRAMS 8

VITAMIN A % 0

VITAMIN C % 0

CALCIUM % 2

IRON % 4

VARIED

110

22

20

12

22



Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 030-0195-501
LABEL TITLE: HONEY HAM SAUSAGE
INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: Ham, Salt, Honey, Sugar,
Dextrose, Lactic Acid Starter Culture,
Sodium Erythorbate, Spice Extractives,
Sodium Nitrite.

Allergens: None

SERVING SIZE 20z (56G) SERVINGS PER CONTAINER VARIED
TOTAL CALORIES 170 FAT CALORIES
TOTAL FAT GRAMS 13 TOTAL FAT %
SATURATED FAT GRAMS 45 SATURATED FAT %
TRANS FAT 0

CHOLESTEROL MG 40 CHOLESTEROL %
SODIUM MG 700 SODIUM %
DIETARY FIBER GRAMS 0 DIETARY FIBER %
SUGAR GRAMS 3

SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS 0

PROTEIN GRAMS 9

VITAMIN A % 0

VITAMIN C % 0

CALCIUM % 0

IRON % 2

PRODUCT

120

20

23

13

29



Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 030-0010-508
LABEL TITLE: METTWURST SAUSAGE
INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: Beef, Pork, Salt, Dextrose,
Spices, Onion, Sodium Erythorbate, Lactic
Acid Starter Culture, Sodium Nitrite,

Allergens: None

SERVING SIZE 1 STICK (43G) SERVINGS PER CONTAINER
TOTAL CALORIES 140 FAT CALORIES
TOTAL FAT GRAMS 14 TOTAL FAT %
SATURATED FAT GRAMS 4 SATURATED FAT %
TRANS FAT 0

CHOLESTEROL MG 35 CHOLESTEROL %
SODIUM MG 520 SODIUM %
DIETARY FIBER GRAMS 0 DIETARY FIBER %
SUGAR GRAMS 0

SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS 0

PROTEIN GRAMS 8

VITAMIN A % 0

VITAMIN C % 0

CALCIUM % 2

IRON % 4

VARIED

110

22

20

12

22



Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 060-0100-900

LABEL TITLE: MONTEREY JACK CHEESE

INGREDIENTS CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, AND ENZYMES. CONTAINS MILK.
SERVING SIZE 10z (28G) SERVINGS PER CONTAINER

TOTAL CALORIES

TOTAL FAT GRAMS

SATURATED FAT GRAMS

TRANS FAT

CHOLESTEROL MG

SODIUM MG

DIETARY FIBER GRAMS

SUGAR GRAMS

SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS

PROTEIN GRAMS

VITAMIN A %

VITAMIN C %

CALCIUM %

IRON %

110

25

190

20

FAT CALORIES
TOTAL FAT %

SATURATED FAT %

CHOLESTEROL %

SODIUM %

DIETARY FIBER %

VARIED

80

13

28



Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 030-0010-503
LABEL TITLE: P1ZZA SAUSAGE

INGREDIENTS: Beef, Pork, Salt, Dextrose,
Contains Less Than 2%: Spices,
Monosodium Glutamate, Garlic Powder,
Sugar, Sodium Erythorbate, Lactic Acid
Starter Culture, Onion Powder, Green Bell

Peppers, Sodium Nitrite.

Allergens: None

SERVING SIZE

TOTAL CALORIES

TOTAL FAT GRAMS

SATURATED FAT GRAMS

TRANS FAT

CHOLESTEROL MG

SODIUM MG

DIETARY FIBER GRAMS

SUGAR GRAMS

SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS

PROTEIN GRAMS

VITAMIN A %

VITAMIN C %

CALCIUM %

IRON %

1 STICK (42G)

140

14

35

580

SERVINGS PER CONTAINER

FAT CALORIES
TOTAL FAT %

SATURATED FAT %

CHOLESTEROL %

SODIUM %

DIETARY FIBER %

VARIED

110

22

20

12

24



Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 062-1521-900
LABEL TITLE: PROCESS CARAWAY CHEESE
INGREDIENTS NATURAL AMERICAN CHEESES (CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES),

WATER, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, CARAWAY SEEDS, CARAWAY OIL, SORBIC ACID
AS PRESERVATIVE. CONTAINS MILK.

SERVING SIZE 10z (28G) SERVINGS PER CONTAINER VARIED
TOTAL CALORIES 90 FAT CALORIES 63
TOTAL FAT GRAMS 7 TOTAL FAT % 11
SATURATED FAT GRAMS 6 SATURATED FAT % 30
TRANS FAT 0
CHOLESTEROL MG 20 CHOLESTEROL % 7
SODIUM MG 250 SODIUM % 10
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE GRAMS 1 TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE % 1
DIETARY FIBER GRAMS 0 DIETARY FIBER % 0
SUGAR GRAMS 1
SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS 0
PROTEIN GRAMS 6
VITAMIN A % 4
VITAMIN C % 0
CALCIUM % 15

IRON % 0



Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 062-1511-900
LABEL TITLE: PROCESS ONION CHEESE
INGREDIENTS NATURAL AMERICAN CHEESES (CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES),

WATER, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, ONION POWDER, SALT, SORBIC ACID (PRESERVATIVE),
PARSLEY FLAKES. CONTAINS MILK.

SERVING SIZE 10z (28G) SERVINGS PER CONTAINER VARIED
TOTAL CALORIES 90 FAT CALORIES 63
TOTAL FAT GRAMS 7 TOTAL FAT % 11
SATURATED FAT GRAMS 6 SATURATED FAT % 30
TRANS FAT 0
CHOLESTEROL MG 20 CHOLESTEROL % 7
SODIUM MG 250 SODIUM % 10
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE GRAMS 1 TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE % 1
DIETARY FIBER GRAMS 0 DIETARY FIBER % 0
SUGAR GRAMS 1
SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS 0
PROTEIN GRAMS 6
VITAMIN A % 4
VITAMIN C % 0
CALCIUM % 15

IRON % 0



Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 062-1511-900
LABEL TITLE: PROCESS ONION CHEESE
INGREDIENTS NATURAL AMERICAN CHEESES (CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES),

WATER, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, ONION POWDER, SALT, SORBIC ACID (PRESERVATIVE),
PARSLEY FLAKES. CONTAINS MILK.

SERVING SIZE 10z (28G) SERVINGS PER CONTAINER VARIED
TOTAL CALORIES 90 FAT CALORIES 63
TOTAL FAT GRAMS 7 TOTAL FAT % 11
SATURATED FAT GRAMS 6 SATURATED FAT % 30
TRANS FAT 0
CHOLESTEROL MG 20 CHOLESTEROL % 7
SODIUM MG 250 SODIUM % 10
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE GRAMS 1 TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE % 1
DIETARY FIBER GRAMS 0 DIETARY FIBER % 0
SUGAR GRAMS 1
SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS 0
PROTEIN GRAMS 6
VITAMIN A % 4
VITAMIN C % 0
CALCIUM % 15

IRON % 0



Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 062-1501-900
LABEL TITLE: PASTEURIZED PROCESS CHEESE WITH SALAMI
INGREDIENTS NATURAL AMERICAN CHEESES (CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES),

WATER, SALAMI (PORK, BEEF, SALT, SUGAR, LACTIC ACID, STARTER CULTURE,

FLAVORINGS, SODIUM ASCORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE), SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT,

SORBIC ACID (PRESERVATIVE), GARLIC SEASONING, COLOR (PAPRIKA AND
TURMERIC EXTRACT). CONTAINS MILK.

SERVING SIZE

TOTAL CALORIES
TOTAL FAT GRAMS

SATURATED FAT GRAMS

TRANS FAT

CHOLESTEROL MG

SODIUM MG

TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE GRAMS

DIETARY FIBER GRAMS

SUGAR GRAMS

SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS

PROTEIN GRAMS

VITAMIN A %

VITAMIN C %

CALCIUM %

IRON %

10Z (28G) SERVINGS PER CONTAINER

90

7

20

250

15

FAT CALORIES
TOTAL FAT %

SATURATED FAT %

CHOLESTEROL %

SODIUM %

TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE %

DIETARY FIBER %

VARIED

63

11

30

10



